

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: **Appeal Suit No.261 of 2010**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	28.01.2025	<p><b><u>NTR,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 2 submits that the efforts for amicable settlement of the issue involved in the Appeal Suit are under way and seeks short accommodation.</p> <p>At request, list on 04.02.2025 finally.</p> <p>B/o krl</p>	